
Pos. 

Ausser Wertung 
1 

Club 2WD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Club 4WD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Club NA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Extreme 
1 
2 

St.Nr. 

9999 

150 
117 
56 

126 
184 
129 
66 
35 
17 

153 
90 
58 
85 
79 

190 
77 

154 
84 

114 
169 
15 
36 

118 
174 
113 
121 
183 
167 
860 
157 

178 
33 

Name 

Toyo Tyres 

Marcel Berndt 
Lennart Bick 
Christian Winkler 
Florian Frank 
Fabién Schmidt 
Dominik Sternberg 
Tobias Mucke 
Michael Pohl 
Ilian Petrov 

Tony Johanson 
Viktor Horst 
Eugen Tomm 
Manuel Gubler 
André Urban 
Wolfram Gerlach 
Marc Sailer 

Andrea Aquilino 
Stephan Betz 
Nico Hafner 
Dominik Arnold 
Dominik Wolk 
Amir Civic 
Alex Hummler 
Kenny Kohls 
Dominic Lucas 
Kai Jansen 
Lukas Kaesberg 
Alex Kerl 
Yvi Lanz 
Daniel Streitberg 

Mateusz Owczynnikow 
Jascha Thiele 

Klasse 

Ausser Wertung 

Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 

Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 

Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 

Extreme 
Extreme 

Beste Zeit. 

2:19.884 

2:24.183 
2:27.811 
2:28.332 
2:29.452 
2:31.587 
2:35.985 
2:35.987 
2:36.093 
2:37.131 

2:20.184 
2:21.598 
2:25.204 
2:27.026 
2:29.380 
2:34.821 
2:38.996 

2:26.283 
2:29.269 
2:29.803 
2:31.290 
2:32.094 
2:33.838 
2:35.148 
2:35.174 
2:36.196 
2:37.572 
2:43.704 
2:44.774 
2:50.224 
2:58.148 

2:02.749 
2:14.161 

Diff. 

3.628 
4.149 
5.269 
7.404 

11.802 
11.804 
11.910 
12.948 

1.414 
5.020 
6.842 
9.196 

14.637 
18.812 

2.986 
3.520 
5.007 
5.811 
7.555 
8.865 
8.891 
9.913 

11.289 
17.421 
18.491 
23.941 
31.865 

11.412 

Abstand 

3.628 
0.521 
1.120 
2.135 
4.398 
0.002 
0.106 
1.038 

1.414 
3.606 
1.822 
2.354 
5.441 
4.175 

2.986 
0.534 
1.487 
0.804 
1.744 
1.310 
0.026 
1.022 
1.376 
6.132 
1.070 
5.450 
7.924 

11.412 

Model Leistung 

Honda Civic FK2 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Honda Civic Type R FK8 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Renault Megane RS Trophy 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Renault Megane 4 Trophy-R 

BMW M140 
Mitsubishi Evo VI GSR 
Mitsubishi Evo VII 
Mitsubishi Evo X 
Mitsubishi Evo IX 
Toyota GR Yaris 
Subaru Impreza GT 

Toyota GR86 
Lotus Elise 111R 
Mazda MX-5 ND 
Mazda MX-5 NC 
Subaru BRZ ZC6 
Honda S2000 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 ND 
Mazda MX-5 NA 
Honda Civic EP3 Type R 
Mazda MX5 NC 
Toyota GR86 
Toyota GT86 
Mazda MX-5 NB 

Lotus Exige 
Mercedes-Benz AMG 
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Pos. 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Pocket Rocket 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Pro 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Supercar 
1 
2 
3 

Superlights 

St.Nr. 
8 

193 
158 
159 
86 

176 
156 

64 
47 
34 

122 
91 

54 
57 

151 
26 

173 
4 

180 
170 
89 

111 
22 
25 
3 

134 
188 
69 

147 
94 

145 
144 

163 
152 
165 

Name 
Sergio Kuhn 
Sebastian Kuehn 
Pierre Lemmerz 
Markus Boesch 
Andreas Lanz 
Fabian Fenner 
Andrea Aquilino 

Daniel Schuler 
Stefan Krueger 
Ralf Martin 
Ricardo van de Beek 
Daniel Dimitrov 

Bernd Neundoerfer 
Benedikt Platzkoester 
Ronald van Wooning 
Juergen Bonengel 
Philipp Jornitz 
Donny Verhorevoort 
Claudio Arena 
Marcel Haeuser 
Guido Jan Sikora 
Philippe Roetheli 
Alexander Schneider 
Freek Hammink 
Christian Mittendorfer 
Daniele Tebaldini 
Jan Schweizer 
Michael Zeimet 
Bas Besseling 
Jean-Claudio Flensberg 
Remington Murphy 
Christoph Schelbert 

Jan van der Kooi 
Niclas Sandquist 
Flurin Zimmermann 

Klasse 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 

Pocket Rocket 
Pocket Rocket 
Pocket Rocket 
Pocket Rocket 
Pocket Rocket 

Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 

Supercar 
Supercar 
Supercar 

Beste Zeit. 
2:14.553 
2:15.244 
2:17.509 
2:23.190 
2:24.532 
2:32.878 

2:39.592 
2:42.510 
2:49.597 
2:49.612 
2:55.640 

2:10.542 
2:13.922 
2:14.895 
2:18.396 
2:18.458 
2:19.424 
2:19.501 
2:21.160 
2:21.248 
2:21.434 
2:21.492 
2:21.967 
2:22.574 
2:25.768 
2:26.265 
2:26.635 
2:29.397 
2:37.634 
2:44.726 
2:56.259 

2:12.225 
2:14.477 
3:01.294 

Diff. 
11.804 
12.495 
14.760 
20.441 
21.783 
30.129 

2.918 
10.005 
10.020 
16.048 

3.380 
4.353 
7.854 
7.916 
8.882 
8.959 

10.618 
10.706 
10.892 
10.950 
11.425 
12.032 
15.226 
15.723 
16.093 
18.855 
27.092 
34.184 
45.717 

2.252 
49.069 

Abstand 
0.392 
0.691 
2.265 
5.681 
1.342 
8.346 

2.918 
7.087 
0.015 
6.028 

3.380 
0.973 
3.501 
0.062 
0.966 
0.077 
1.659 
0.088 
0.186 
0.058 
0.475 
0.607 
3.194 
0.497 
0.370 
2.762 
8.237 
7.092 

11.533 

2.252 
46.817 

Model Leistung 
Peugeot 308 TCR 
BMW M5 
Audi R8 LMS GT4 
Subaru GT GC8 
Toyota AE86 
BMW E36 328i 
Nissan GTR R35 

Toyota AE86 
Toyota Paseo 
Toyota MR2 AW11 
Honda Civic 
Toyota MR2 

BMW E46 
Nissan Silvia S15 
Honda S2000 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Mazda MX-5 MB 
Subaru Impreza WRX 
Honda Civic EG 
BMW 1er M 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Toyota Yaris GR 
Honda S2000 
Chevrolet Camaro ss 
Honda NSX 
Mazda MX-5 ND 
Mitsubishi Evo VIII 
BMW Z3 Coupé 
BMW E36 M3 
Mazda-MX5 
Mazda MX-5 NBFL 
Audi 90 

Lotus Exige VdK Cup 
Porsche GT3 RS 
Subaru BRZ 
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Pos. 
1 
2 

7-Mod 
1 

St.Nr. 
106 
182 

130 

Name 
René-Patrick Aichgruber 
Lothar Freiling 

Adrian Habiger 

Klasse 
Superlights 
Superlights 

7-Mod 

Beste Zeit. 
2:14.620 
3:14.564 

2:30.079 

Diff. 

59.944 

Abstand 

59.944 

Model Leistung 
TracKing BMW RC01b 
Revolution Performer 

Toyota GR Yaris 
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